Infantiles 1* - 12 Calificativa
16 de Septiembre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)

Pista / Arena:

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RABEL OC (38)
QUITE EASY / HEIMS /
2004 / MALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

VILORTO DAMASCO
(44)
CAMPINO RAM /
GENTURIA-CEN / 2008 /
MALE / TORDA / PRE

TAMARIZ DE OLID
(42)
CENTAUER Z / GINGER,S
/2012 / MALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

GENTO JGF (40)
GENTLEMAN ST/ LILY
MARLENE / 2013 / MALE
/ CASTANO / CDE

EMIRATOS DE AMAN
(113)
AMAN ALJARAFE / AFRICA
DE AMAN /2010 / MALE
/ CASTANO / A.A.

AKELA DE NANTUEL
(43)
ALLEGRETO / KAYDORA
DE NANTUEL / 2010 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

CONNERY DE OLID
(41)
CON AIR / WINOU X
LUPICOR / 2014 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

85764

86725

125991

133462

143563

156036

134921

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ALONSO DEL VAL,
Elena
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S.L. /
Y.TERRY&EDER

VILLAR SANCHEZ,
Lucia
EL VILORTO DE SAN
CRISTOBAL / EL VILORTO
DE SAN CRISTOBAL

GABARRON MARTIN,
Noa
Y.VALLE DE OLID,C.B. /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

CASADO DE MATA,
Lorena
ALBERTO JOSE PEREZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

CORIA PARDO, Carla
JESUS CORIA DIEZ /
GANADERIAS EL PEDRON

SANZ AYUSO, Claudia
MIGUEL ANGEL SANZ
SANZ / NONE

DIiEZ RENEDO, Gadea

JUAQUIN LUACES JIMENEZ

ALFARO / TEGUADA VALLE
DE OLID

con Veteranos 1*

L.D.N.

230995

247250

221797

221853

249363

262603

249360

None

Pais

ES
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ES

ES
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